Bid Summary City of Coalinga CCTV Inspection

Bid Opening Date: Sept 1 2022

				\	/IS	NPS		PRESIDIO		SUMMIT PIPELINE		PROPIPE	
Bid Item No.	Bid Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	6-inch Hyrdo Flushing	LF	72,732	\$0.89	\$64,731.48	\$1.00	\$72,732.00	\$1.10	\$80,005.20	\$1.40	\$101,824.80	\$1.91	\$138,918.12
2	8-inch Hyrdo Flushing	LF	23,462	\$0.80	\$18,769.60	\$0.85	\$19,942.70	\$1.10	\$25,808.20	\$1.40	\$32,846.80	\$1.33	\$31,204.46
3	10-inch Hyrdo Flushing	LF	4,031	\$0.80	\$3,224.80	\$0.85	\$3,426.35	\$1.10	\$4,434.10	\$1.40	\$5,643.40	\$1.80	\$7,255.80
4	12-inch Hyrdo Flushing	LF	1,105	\$0.88	\$972.40	\$0.95	\$1,049.75	\$1.10	\$1,215.50	\$1.40	\$1,547.00	\$2.54	\$2,806.70
5	15-inch Hyrdo Flushing	LF	1,364	\$0.88	\$1,200.32	\$0.95	\$1,295.80	\$1.10	\$1,500.40	\$1.60	\$2,182.40	\$2.54	\$3,464.56
6	18-inch Hyrdo Flushing	LF	5,987	\$0.90	\$5,388.30	\$1.25	\$7,483.75	\$1.70	\$10,177.90	\$1.60	\$9,579.20	\$2.54	\$15,206.98
7	24-inch Hyrdo Flushing	LF	2,499	\$0.90	\$2,249.10	\$1.60	\$3,998.40	\$1.70	\$4,248.30	\$1.60	\$3,998.40	\$2.58	\$6,447.42
8	6-inch CCTV Inspection	LF	72,732	\$0.90	\$65,458.80	\$1.00	\$72,732.00	\$1.00	\$72,732.00	\$0.90	\$65,458.80	\$1.56	\$113,461.92
9	8-inch CCTV Inspeciton	LF	23,462	\$0.80	\$18,769.60	\$0.85	\$19,942.70	\$1.00	\$23,462.00	\$0.90	\$21,115.80	\$1.10	\$25,808.20
10	10-inch CCTV Inspection	LF	4,031	\$0.80	\$3,224.80	\$0.85	\$3,426.35	\$1.00	\$4,031.00	\$0.90	\$3,627.90	\$1.52	\$6,127.12
11	12-Inch CCTV Inspection	LF	1,105	\$0.80	\$884.00	\$0.95	\$1,049.75	\$1.00	\$1,105.00	\$0.90	\$994.50	\$2.21	\$2,442.05
12	15-Inch CCTV Inspection	LF	1,364	\$0.85	\$1,159.40	\$0.95	\$1,295.80	\$1.00	\$1,364.00	\$0.90	\$1,227.60	\$2.21	\$3,014.44
13	18-Inch CCTV Inspection	LF	5,987	\$0.85	\$5,088.95	\$1.20	\$7,184.40	\$1.50	\$8,980.50	\$0.90	\$5,388.30	\$2.21	\$13,231.27
14	24-Inch CCTV Inspection	LF	2,499	\$0.90	\$2,249.10	\$1.60	\$3,998.40	\$1.50	\$3,748.50	\$0.90	\$2,249.10	\$2.21	\$5,522.79
			Total Bid \$3		370.65	\$219,558.15		\$242,812.60		\$257,684.00		\$374,911.83	

Total LF 111,180